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11.06.21 | Fri [ 2.30to 4,30 pm Specimens in Orthopaedics Dr.Mustufa Poonawalla
(Tutorial)

| 12.06.21 [Sat [ 8.3010 9.30 am Ewing Sarcoma, Osteosarcoma Dr.Abhay Chhallani

16.06.21 | Wed | 8.30 t0 9.30 am Supracondylar Fracture Humerus | Dr.Rahul Kadam

18.06.21 | Fri | 2.30104.30 pm | Basic Procedures Dr.Ashish Naik
: (Tutorial)

23.06.21 | Wed | 8.30 10 9.30 am Perthes Disease Dr.Rahul Kadam

25.06.21 |Fri [ 230104.30 pm | Basic Procedures Dr.Mustufa Poonawalla
(Tutorial)

30.06.21 | Wed | 8.30109.30 am Osteoporosis Dr.Sarabjeet Kohli

02.07.21 | Fri [2.30104.30 pm | Basic Procedures Dr.Ashish Naik
( Tutorial)

07.07.21 | Wed | 8.30 10 9.30 am | Osteoathritis Dr.Sarabjeet Kohli

09.0721 |Fri |2.30104.30 pm | Skeletal Anatomy in Dr.Mustufa Poonawalla
(Tutorial) Orthopaedics

10.07.21 | Sat | 8.30109.30 am | Ricket Dr.Akshay Mahajan

14.07.21 | Wed | 8.3010 9.30 am | Vitamin D Resistant Rickets / Dr.Sarabjeet Singh
Osteomalacia

16.07.21 | Fri | 2.30 10 4.30 pm | Skeletal Anatomy in Dr.Ashish Naik
( Tutorial) Orthopaedics
21.07.21 | Wed | 83010930 am | 1B Spine Dr.Shaival Chauhan
23.07.21 | Fri | 23010 4.30 pm | Skeletal Anatomy in Dr.Mustufa Poonawalla
( Tutorial) Orthopaedics
2807.21 | Wed | 83010 9.30 am | PIVD Dr.Shaival Chauhan
3007.21 | Fri | 2.30 10 4.30 pm | Skeletal Anatomy in Dr.Ashish Naik
( Tutorial) Orthopaedics
04.08.21 | Wed | 8.30 10 9.30 am | Lumbar Canal Stenosis Dr.Shaival Chauhan
060821 | Fri | 230t04.30 pm | - -
( Tutorial) :
11.08.21 | Wed | 8.30 t0 9.30 am Poly Trauma Dr.Shaival Chauhan
130821 | Fri |[230104.30pm |- R
(Tutorial) )
14.08.21 | Sat | 83010 9.30 am | Hip Dislocation Dr.Akshay Shah
18,08.21 | Wed | 830 t0 9.30 am | Seronegative Arthritis Dr.Shaival Chauhan
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